P 1 ITY 1
Notification No. M.Se. Bio-Tech./ 2™ Sem./2022-J/1
RESULT OF THE
M.Sc. in Bio-Technology (CBCS) Second Semester Examination, June, 2022

Result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column of ‘Result’. ‘SGPA’ means Semaster
Grade Point Average and ‘CGPA’ means Cumulative Grade Point Average. ‘R’ means to reappear in the paper/s
shown in brackets as per regulation.

Code Ceedits
S.No. Course/Paper Practical
Course MNo. Marks Course No, Marks
l. Bioinformatics MHS(1)Sem-11-1/T 100 MHS(DSem-11-1/P 25 5
2. Microbial Biotechnology MHS(DSem-1-11/T 100 MHS(DSem-11-1VP 25 5
3. Entrepreneurship Y 100 . 25 5
Bt MHS(1)Sem-11-111/T MHS(1)Sem-11-111/P
4 Scientific Writing and Project 100 25 5
Mariagement MHS(DSem-lI1-IV/T MHS()Sem-1I-1V/P
SGPA: 10 CGPA: 10 Credits 2™ Sem: 20
Credits 1% Sem: 20
Total Credits: 40
Roll MName of Father's Name /
No. Regd. No. Candidate Mother's Name SGPA CGPA  Result
DEPTT. OF BI HNO P VERSI IGARH
FULL SU ta ¢
2351 17518002489 Bhrat Khattar Om Parkash/ 8.075 8.1
; e PASS
2352 18018002095  Aman Shara Surinder Kumar Sharma/ 6.825 6.6 PASS
Seema Sharma
2353 2000 8000005  Janwi Deep Kumar Sandhu/ 8.375 82 PASS
Geeta Sandhuo
2354 29013000009 Suchismiia Ghosh Santosh Ghosh/ 7.170 72 PASS
. Tapti Ghosh '
2355 29018000012 Amandeep Singh  Jaspal Singh/ 7.635 716 PASS
Mandeep Kaur
2356 29018000002  Anjali Thakur Krishan Kumar/ 6.720 66 PASS
Babli Devi :
2357 17613001407 Neeru Parmar lashir Singh/ 7.070 6.7 PASS
Sunita Rani
2358 1761 I[I]Hﬂz Muskan Hem Chander Lniyal/ 6.320 6.4 PASS
Anita
2359 29018000014  Ankush Bajaj Ramesh Kumar/ 6.830 7.1 PASS

Neelam



No.

I'ULL SUBJEE'I'S
2360 2901 8000008
2361 29021005003
2162 101180001112
2363 18218001286
2364 29021005001
23165 20021005002
2366 29018000007
2367 17518002470
2368 17518002471
2369 29018000006
2370 29017000015
2371 17618001413

Tokal: 21

s

CIBNDICARI

September 33,2022

PRy

Name of
Candidate

Simran Mathoda

Gagandeep Kaur
Suparna
Chakraborty
Akshita Ghai
Preeti Verma
Ruhani

Arushi Sharma
Kaashika Rustagi
Muskan Singla
Krishna Singh

Pulkit Gautam

Father's Name /
M.othcr s Numt

Parminder Singh Mathoda/
Jaswinder Kaur Mathoda

Raghubir Singh/
Urmila Rani
Amrik Singh/
Amarjeet Kaur

Manoj Kumar Chakraborty/

Sushmita Chakraborty
Sanjeev Ghai/

Geety Ghai

Ajay Verma/

Rajni Verma

Ashok Kuma/

Sudesh

Ashwani Sharma/
Uma

P K Rustagi/

Archana Rustagi
Bantu Singla/

Gagan Singla

Manjeet Kumar Singh/
Indu Singh

Sunil Gautany/

Jyoti Sharma

D.R.E.

SGPA

CGPA

Result

R(MHS:Bioinformatics-U'Th.)

6.905
6.075
6825
6.960
6635
7.385
7.950
6985

5970

6.8
6.8
6.9
6.3
6.9
72
8.0 .
74

6.7

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

R (MHS:Molecular Biotech-11/Th.)

7.400

1.2

A

PASS

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



